
S.No Name of the Supervisor Area of Research Email Id
Number of 
Vacancy

1 Dr. Malathy C
Image processing, Pattern 
recognition, Biometrics, Security,

malathyc@srmist.edu.in 3

2 Dr. Annapurani Panaiyappan.K
Biometrics security, IoT, 
Cryptography and Networking, 
Blockchain in IoT

annapook@srmist.edu.in 5

3 Dr. Revathi Venkataraman

Wireless Network 
Security,Wireless Sensor 
Networks and Security,Trust 
Modeling and Computing,Internet 
of Things-Security

revathin@srmist.edu.in 4

4 Dr. Thenmozhi M Data Analytics, Machine Learning thenmozm@srmist.edu.in 2

5 Dr. Srinivas L N B
Data Mining, Data Analytics, 
Wireless Sensor Networks

srinival@srmist.edu.in 4

6 A. AROKIARAJ JOVITH
Information Security, Sensor 
Networks and Cloud Computing

arokiara@srmist.edu.in 4

7 Dr. GODWIN PONSAM J
Networking, Network Security, 
IOT, Machine Learning

godwinj@srmist.edu.in 3

8 Dr. Venkatesh K
Networking, Cloud/ Fog/ Edge 
Computing, IoT and Block Chain

venkatek2@srmist.edu.in 1

9 Dr. VISALAKSHI P

Security in Mobile Ad hoc 
Network, Security attacks in 
MANET, Mobile communication, 
Security and authentication in 
wireless nodes

visalakp@srmist.edu.in 2

10 Dr.V.Elizabeth Jesi
Image Processing, Data Structures 
& Algorithms, IoT

jesiv@srmist.edu.in 5

11 Dr. Metilda Florence S

Image Processing, Video 
Processing, Networking, IoT, 
Artificial Intelligence, Brain 
Computing

metildam@srmist.edu.in 3

12 Dr.M.Anand
Image Processing, Machine 
Learning

anandm3@srmist.edu.in 4

13 Dr. Mukesh Krishnan M B
Computer Networks, Cyber 
Security, Mobile and Wireless 
Security, Underwater security

mukeshkm@srmist.edu.in 5

14 Dr. Murugaanandam Seethapathy
ML, Cloud, IOT, Intelligent 
Networks, Deep learning and 
security

murugaas@srmist.edu.in 4

15 Dr. Nimala.K
Deep Learning, Natural Language 
Processing, Machine Learning

nimalak@srmist.edu.in 1

16 Dr. Vaishnavi Moorthy
Artificial Intelligence (Medical 
Imaging), Cyber Security, IoT

vaishnam@srmist.edu.in 3

17 Dr. Naga Malleswari TYJ
Cloud Computing, Big Data, Deep 
Learning

nagamalt@srmist.edu.in 2



18 Dr. Thenmalar S.
Natural Language Processing, 
Ontology,Information Retrieval, 
Data Mining,Machine Learning

thenmals@srmist.edu.in 5

19 Dr. Anand L

Wireless networks ,Big Data 
analytics, Machine learning ,deep 
learning IoT, DevOps, Big Data in 
Hadoop and spark

anandl@srmist.edu.in 1

20 Dr. Kayalvizhi R.

Wireless Sensor Networks, 
Embedded Systems, Cryptography 
and Network Security, Internet of 
Things

kayalvir@srmist.edu.in 0

21 Dr. Gayathri V M
Wireless Networks, Network 
Security, Deep Learning, Image 
Processing

gayathrm@srmist.edu.in 4

22 Dr. Supraja P
Deep Learning, Machine Learning, 
Optimization Algorithm, Cognitive 
Computing

suprajap@srmist.edu.in 1

23 Dr. Saravanan M
Computer vision techniques, cloud 
computing

saravanm7@srmist.edu.in 2

24 Dr. VINOTH KUMAR C N S
Cyber Security, Cyber Forensics, 
Wireless Sensor Networks, IoT 
Security

vinothks1@srmist.edu.in 2

25 Dr.R.Naresh
Cloud Computing, Cloud security, 
Distributed Networks

nareshr@srmist.edu.in 2

26 Dr. Prasath N
IoT, Cloud Computing, Cyber 
Physical System, and WSN

prasathn@srmist.edu.in 5

27 Dr. Deepa Thilak K
Information Security, Optimization 
Technique, MANET, VANET, IoT

deepathk@srmist.edu.in 6

28 Dr. Kalaiselvi K

Wireless sensor Networks, 
IOT,Network Security,Wireless 
body area networks,Deep 
learning,Machine Learning

kalaisek2@srmist.edu.in 3

29 Dr. Anbarasu V

Human Computer Interaction, 
Image Processing, Cyber Security, 
IoT, Machine Learning, Pervasive 
computing

anbarasv2@srmist.edu.in 0

30 Dr. Krishnaraj N
Image Processing , Machine 
Learning

krishnan2@srmist.edu.in 1

31 Dr. BALAMURUGAN P
Wireless Sensor Networks, IoT, 
Cyber Security and Cloud 
Computing and its applications

balamurp@srmist.edu.in 4

32 Dr. Suseela G
Image Processing, Image Security, 
Malware Analysis, Wireless Sensor 
Networks, Machine Learning,

suseelag@srmist.edu.in 6

33 Dr.Thanga Revathi S Networking, Security, IOT thangars@srmist.edu.in 2



34 Dr. Suresh A

Data Mining, Image Processing, 
Networking, Distributed 
Computing, Bigdata, IoT, and 
Artificial Intelligence

suresha2@srmist.edu.in 0

35 Dr. Arun.A
Networking, Image Processing, 
VLSI Design & Embedded Systems.

aruna2@srmist.edu.in 1

36 Dr. Prabakeran S

Network Security/ Information 
Security, Cloud Computing, WSN, 
Machine Learning Techniques. 
Data Analytics

prabakes@srmist.edu.in 3

37 Dr. MARY SUBAJA CHRISTO
Health Care, Edge Computing, 
Network Security

marysubc@srmist.edu.in 2

38 Dr. Manickam.M
Networking,Cloud Computing and 
IoT

manickam@srmist.edu.in 0

39 Dr. Hemamalini V
Cyber Security, Networking, 
Adhoc and Sensor Networks, 
Machine Learning

hemamalv@srmist.edu.in 2

40 Dr.M.Shobana
Cloud Computing, Data Analytics, 
Machine Learning, IoT & Quantum 
computing

shobanam@srmist.edu.in 4

41 Dr. VIJAY VASANTH A Wireless Ad Hoc Networks vijaya2@srmist.edu.in 3

42 Dr.M.Jeyaselvi
Cyber Security, Wireless Sensor 
Networks, Blockchain, Machine 
Learning

jeyaselm@srmist.edu.in 4

43 Dr. Radhika R
Big Data ,Internet of Things, 
Networking, Data Mining

radhikar2@srmist.edu.in 4

44 Dr Lakshminarayanan R

Wireless Sensor Networks, IoT, 
Image Processing, Networking, 
Cloud Computing, Machine 
Learning, Artificial Intelligence

lakshmir4@srmist.edu.in 4

45 Dr. Yamini B

Image Steganalysis, Wireless 
Sensor Networks, Network 
Security, Deep Learning, Machine 
Learning, IoT

yaminib@srmist.edu.in 4

46 Dr. Balaji Srikaanth P

Security in Wireless sensor 
networks, Mobile ad hoc 
networks, Quantum Computing, 
Machine Learning and Deep 
Learning, security in cloud 
computing

balajis7@srmist.edu.in 1

47 Dr.K.A.Varunkumar

Network Security, SDN Security, 
Cloud Security, Malware Analysis, 
Wireless Security, Image 
Processing, Block chain 
Technology

varunk@srmist.edu.in 4

48 Dr.V.Pandimurugan IoT, Health Informatics, AI pandimuv@srmist.edu.in 4



49 Dr. Prabhu Chakkaravarthy A.
Medical Image Processing, 
Machine Learning, Deep Learning, 
Optimization Techniques

prabhuca@srmist.edu.in 4

50 Dr. Deepa N
cryptography, biometrics, network 
security and information security

deepan3@srmist.edu.in 4


